
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

7
10
9

44
754

33
2

27
17
57
22
6

Transponder

49

51

50

59

60

58

54

57

52

53

56

55

Name

Jiří Kočka
Bedřich Teichmann
Evžen Stryja
Miroslav Fučík
Petr Klíma
Zbyněk Sedlář
Bedřich Davídek
Jozef Trubač
Imrich  Boďo
Attila Knézel
Viktor Lovětinský
Petr Nevřivý

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

Total Tm

7:07.428

7:07.875

7:12.513

7:16.304

7:17.173

7:28.226

7:30.556

7:31.173

7:35.064

7:41.725

7:48.671

4:41.555

Diff

0.447

5.085

8.876

9.745

20.798

23.128

23.745

27.636

34.297

41.243

4 Laps

Best Tm

42.085

41.866

42.256

42.534

42.725

43.194

43.742

43.639

43.401

44.631

45.705

45.516

2nd Best

42.128

41.942

42.412

42.610

42.951

43.390

44.030

43.839

43.476

45.006

45.706

45.690

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.447

Avg. Speed

90,963

Best Lap Tm

41.866

Best Speed

92,868

Best Lap by

10 - Bedøich Teichmann
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MSR+MP

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:44:35

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

7. 10. 2012 13:47


